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DEALINGS IN SECURITIES BY AN ASSOCIATE

In compliance with paragraphs 3.63 to 3.74 (both inclusive) of the Listings Requirements of the JSE

Limited, the following information is disclosed:

Name of director:
Company:
Name of associate:

Relationship of associate to director:

Class of securities:

Nature of transaction:
Extent of director’s interest:

Date of transaction:

Number of securities:

Price per security:
Total value:

Number of securities:

Price per security:
Total value:

Number of securities:

Price per security:
Total value:

Johannesburg
12 August 2024

Sponsor
Merchantec Capital

K Anastasiadis

Acsion

Southern Palace Investments 108 Proprietary Limited
(“Southern Palace”)

Southern Palace is an associate company to Mr
Anastasiadis and a wholly owned subsidiary of the
company. Acsion is 77% owned by the Anastasiadis
Family Trust of which the director is a trustee and a
beneficiary.

Ordinary shares

Purchase of shares on market

Indirect beneficial

6 August 2024

21 608
R6.68
R144 341.44

63 141
R6.69
R422 413.29

14 000
R6.70
R93 800.00



