Acsion Limited Incorporated in the Republic of South Africa (Registration number 2014/182931/06) Share code: ACS ISIN: ZAE000198289 ("Acsion" or "the company")

DEALINGS IN SECURITIES BY AN ASSOCIATE

In compliance with paragraphs 3.63 to 3.74 (both inclusive) of the Listings Requirements of the JSE Limited, the following information is disclosed:

Name of director:	K Anastasiadis
Company:	Acsion
Name of associate:	Southern Palace Investments 108 Proprietary Limited ("Southern Palace")
Relationship of associate to director:	Southern Palace is an associate company to Mr Anastasiadis and a wholly owned subsidiary of the company. Acsion is 77% owned by the Anastasiadis Family Trust of which the director is a trustee and a beneficiary.
Class of securities:	Ordinary shares
Nature of transaction:	Purchase of shares on market
Extent of director's interest:	Indirect beneficial
Date of transaction:	6 August 2024
Number of securities:	21 608
Price per security:	R6.68
Total value:	R144 341.44
Number of securities:	63 141
Price per security:	R6.69
Total value:	R422 413.29
Number of securities:	14 000
Price per security:	R6.70
Total value:	R93 800.00
Johannesburg	

12 August 2024

Sponsor Merchantec Capital